40t ASPA AGM & 74" ASPA GENERAL SESSION
08-09 SEPTEMBER 2022
BRISBANE AIRPORT CONFERENCE CENTRE, 2 DRYANDRA RD, QLD 4008
AUSTRALIA

PROVISIONAL LIST OF ATTENDANCE

COMPANY DELEGATE

AIRCALIN (SB) Mr. Didier Tappero

PO Box 3736-98846 Director General & CEO

Noumea Cedex Email: didier.tappero@aircalin.nc
NEW CALEDONIA

Phone: 687 26 55 46

AIR CALEDONIE (TY) (DOMESTIC) Mr. M Samuel Hnepeune

PO Box 212 CEO

Magenta Airport Email : Samuel.hnepeune@air-caledonie.nc
NEW CALEDONIA

Phone: 687 25 03 03

AIR KIRIBATI LIMITED (IK) Mr. Tomwa Tehumu
GPO Box 274 CEO
Bonriki Int’l Airport, Tarawa Island Email: ttehumu@airkiribati.com.ki

REBUBLIC OF KIRIBATI
Phone: 686 751 28532

AIR NIUGINI LTD (PX) Mr. Bruce Alabaster
PO Box 7186 CEO
Boroko NCD Email: balabaster@airniugini.com.pg

PAPUA NEW GUINEA
Phone: 675 7031 4714

AIR RAROTONGA LTD (GZ) Mr. Ewan Smith
PO Box 79, Rarotonga Managing Director
COOK ISLANDS Email: ewan.smith@airraro.com
Phone: 682 55229
164 21 058024(N2Z)

AIR TAHITI (VT) Mr. Manate Vivish
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BP 314-98713, Papeete
TAHITI
Phone: 689 86 40 04

CEO
Email: manate.vivish@airtahiti.pf

AIR VANUATU (NF)
PO Box 148, Port Vila
VANUATU

Mobile: 678 7743163

Mr. Atu Finau
CEO
Email: afinau@airvanuatu.vu

Mr. Greg Wilson
Chief Commercial Office
Email: gwilson@airvanuatu.vu

Mr. Paul Forbes
Manager Commerical
Email: pforbes@airvanuatu.com.au

NAURU AIRLINES (ON)
Level 2, 99 Creek Street,
Brisbane, QLD 4000
AUSTRALIA

Mobile: +61 437317992

NAURU AIRLINES

Mr. Robert Eoe
CEO
Email: Robert.Eoe@nauruairlines.com.au

Manish Sundarjee
Commercial Consultant
Email: manish@lipinspartners.com.au

Mr. Asit Sen
Manager Finance
Email: asit.sen@nauruairlines.com.au

Mr. Anthony Neideck
HOFGO
Email: Anthony.Neideck@nauruairlines.com.au

Ms. Koren Ball

Manager Ground and Charter

Email: Koren.Ball@nauruairlines.com.au
Mr. Geoff Bowmaker

Consultant

Email: bowmaker.geoff@gmail.com

10.

SOLOMON AIRLINES (IE)
PO Box 23

Mr. Gus Kraus
CEO
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Honiara
SOLOMON ISLANDS
Mobile : 677 23695

Email: gkraus@flysolomons.com

Mr. David Green
Marketing Manager
Email: dgreen@flysolomons.com

Suite 29, Upper Deck

Jones Bay, Wharf, 26-32 Pirrama Road
Sydney, NSW 2009

AUSTRALIA

11. | LULUTAI AIRLINES LIMITED Mr. Clive Fua
Prime Minister’s office Quality Safety & Security Manager
4% Floor, St George Bldg Email: clive.fua@lulutai-airlines.to
Nukualofa
TONGA
Phone: 676 776 2622
Ms. llisapeci Koroi
Manager Commercial/Acting ESM
Email: ilisapeci.koroi@Iulutai-airlines.to
1. AERCAP Mr. Adrian Poh
8 Marina View, VP Leasing
Asia Square Tower 1, #39-05, 018960, Email: apoh@aercap.com
SINGAPORE
Mobile: +65 97259143
2. AEROSURE ASIA PACIFIC PTY LTD Mr. Greg Rector

Managing Director
Email: rectorg@aerosureap.com



mailto:gkraus@flysolomons.com
mailto:dgreen@flysolomons.com
mailto:clive.fua@lulutai-airlines.to
mailto:ilisapeci.koroi@lulutai-airlines.to
mailto:apoh@aercap.com
mailto:rectorg@aerosureap.com

Phone : 612 9660 2252

Mr. Pat Doherty
Account Director
Email: dohertyp@aerosureap.com

Mr. Jason Game
Account Director
Email: gamejx@aerosureap.com

AEVEX AEROSPACE
37260 Sky Canyon Dr.
Murrieta, CA 92563

USA

Phone: 44 7 515 854 882

Mr. Chris Mahony
Director International Sales
Email: cmahony@avex.com

Mr. Marcos Carvalhal
Vice President, Aircraft Solutions
Email: mcarvalhal@avex.com

AIRBUS

PO BOX R1473, Royal Exchange
Sydney, NSW 1225

AUSTRALIA

Phone : 612 8864 0520

Airbus cont’...

Ms. Marie-Frederique Romain
Vice President — Pacific
Email: marie-frederique.romain@airbus.com

Mr. Brice Tapie
Airline Marketing Director —Pacific
Email: brice.tapie@airbus.com

Ms. Sangeeta Rughooputh
Global Accounts Manager - Pacific
Email: sangeeta.rughooputh@airbus.com

Ms. Maxime Gaubens
Airline Marketing Manager
Email: maxime.gaubens@airbus.com

Mr. Stephan LESZCZYNSKI
AIRBUS Field Service Manager
stephan.leszczynski@airbus.com

Mr. Simon Matson
Account Director — SATAIR-Sales & Support
Email: simon.matson@airbus.com
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AIR CASTLE SINGAPORE PTELTD
501 Orchard Road

#07-03 Wheelock Place,
SINGAPORE 238880

Mbl :+65 9632 8296

ALLIANCE AIRLINES PTY LTD
P O Box 1126

Brisbane Airport QLD 4009
AUSTRALIA

Mobile: + 6 417 788 414

AMADEUS GDS SINGAPORE PTE LTD
Level 1, 180 Thomas St

Haymarket Sydney NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

Mobile : +61 418 119 730

Amadeus cont’...

ARTHUR J GALLAGHER (AJG)
138 Market Street

#07-01 Capital Green
SINGAPORE 048946

Mr. Martin Woods
Head of Marketing
Email: martin.woods@airbus.com

Mr. Yong-Kang Tay
Vice President, Asia Pacific
Email: yktay@aircastle.com

Mr. Scott McMillan
Managing Director
Email: smcmillan@allianceairlines.com.au

Mr. Lance Batty
Regional Director — Sth Pac Airline Customer Unit
Email: lance.batty@amadeus.com

Ms. Rachel Shortland
Airline Account Manager
Email: rachel.shortland@amadeus.com

Ms. Rachel Gatumia
Account Manager
Email: Rachel.gatumia@amadeus.com

Ms. Anna Farah
Regional Marketing Manager, APAC.
Email: anna.farah@amadeus.com

Mr. Carl Rogers
Strategy and Business Development
Email: carl.rogers@amadeus.com

Mr. Adam Sullivan
Managing Director
Email: Adam Sullivan@ajg.com
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10.

11.

12.

13.

Mobile : 659670 6790

ATR-Avions de Transport Regional
51 Changi Business Park Central 2
#08-02 The Signature

SINGAPORE 486066

Phone: 658228 2619

AIR TERMNAL SERVICES (Tonga) Ltd
Fua’amotu International Airport

PO Box 1515

Nukualofa

TONGA
Mobile : 676 871 0400

ABELO CAPITAL AVIATION

Second Floor, 12/13 Exchange Place
Custom House Docks,

Int’l Financial Services Centre
Dublin 1

IRELAND

Mobile: +65 8316 4353

AVIATION CAPITAL GROUP SINGAPORE
50 Raffles Place

#11-06 Singapore Land Tower
SINGAPORE 048623

Mobile: +65 9832 8070

AVOLON AEROSPACE SINGAPORE
16 Collyer Quay

Income @Raffles #21-09

China Square Central

SINGAPORE 049318

Phone : 6562258912

Ms. Joanne Green
Divisional Manager-AUST, NZ & Pacific
Email: joanne.green@ajg.com.au

Robyn Adcock
National Head of Cyber

Mr. Raimana Chauvin
Customer Support Director
Email: raimana.chauvin@atr-aircraft.com

Mr. Paul Karalus
General Manager
Email: pkaralus@atstonga.to

Mr. Alexis Leprevost
SVP Commerical
Email: aleprevost@abelo.aero

Ms. Cherlene Chua
Vice President Marketing
Email: cherlene.chua@aviationcapital.com

Mr. Donal O’Neill
Senior Vice President
Email: doneill@avolon.aero
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14.

15.

16.

17.

BBAM SINGAPORE

80 Raffles Place, #09-20 UOB Plaza 2
SINGAPORE 048624

Mobile: 65 8299 2037

BOC AVIATION LTD

8 Shenton Way, # 18-01 Temasek Towe
SINGAPORE 068811

Cell : 659722 4990

BOEING

Level 10, 10 Bridge Street
Sydney NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

Mobile: 1 206 766 2145

Boeing cont’...

BRISBANE AIRPORT CORP
PO Box 61, Hamilton Central
QLD 4007

AUSTRALIA

Mr. Ned Musgrave
VP Marketing, Asia Pacific
Email: nmusgrave@avolon.aero

Mr. Brian A. Cook
VP- Marketing
Email: brian.cook@bbam.com

Mr. John Bloemen
Executive VP & Deputy Head
Email: john.bloemen@bocaviation.com

Mr. Michael John Burke
Asst. VP-Airline Leasing & Sales
Email: Michael-john.burke@bocaviation.com

Mr. David Schulte
Managing Director Marketing , Asia Pacific
Email: david.m.schulte@boeing.com

Mr. Mark Green
Regional Director, Marketing — Asia Pacific
Email: mark.e.green@boeing.com

Ms. Amanda Dryden
Boeing Field Service, Asia Pacific
Email: Amanda.dryden@boeing.com

Mr. Andre Gartner
Boeing Field Service, Asia Pacific
Email: andre.gartner@boeing.com

Mr. Lee Bakke
Boeing Field Service, Asia Pacific
Email: lee.s.bakke@boeing.com

Mr. Ben James

Vice President - Aviation Business Development

Email: ben.james@bne.com.au
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18.

19.

20.

Mobile : 61 401929291

CASTLELAKE

One Fullerton,

1 Fullerton Road #02-01
SINGAPORE 049213
Mobile: +65 9827 5044

De HAVILLAND

123 Garratt Blvd

Toronto Ontario, M3K 1Y5
CANADA

Mobile: +1 416 262-7964

EMBRAER

Singapore Representative Office
Goldbell Towers, #04-03,

47 Scotts Road,

SINGAPORE 228233

Mobile: 65 9664 7481

Embraer cont’...

Mr. Stephen Flynn
Vice President Marketing & Trading
Email: Stephen.flynn@castlelake.com

Mr. Stephane Lizotte
Director Sales
Email : stephane.lizotte@dehavilland.com

Mr. Peter EImsly-Smith
Regional Manager, Customer Support
Email: peter.elmsly-smith@dehavilland.com

Mr. Martyn Holmes
Chief Commercial Officer, Commercial Aviation
Email: martyn.holmes@nl.embraer.com

Mr. Raul Villaron
Vice President, Asia-Pacific
Email: raul.villaron@sin.embraer.com

Mr. Rigel Cua
Sales Director, Asia-Pacific
Email: rigel.cua@sin.embraer.com

Mr. Rodrigo Costa
Airline Marketing Manager, Asia-Pacific
Email: rodrigo.costa@sin.embraer.com

Mr. Felipe Wagner
Airline Marketing Manager, Asia-Pacific
Email: felipe.wagner@sin.embraer.com

Ms. Mallika Ramakrishna
Director, Promotion Strategy
Email: mallika.ramakrishna@sin.embraer.com
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21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

FALKO REGIONAL AIRCRAFT

Falko Regional Aircraft Pte. Ltd

1 Fullerton Rd. #02-01 One Fullerton
SINGAPORE 049213

Phone: 65 6832 5548

GA TELESIS, LLC

9137 E. Mineral Circle Suite
Centennial Co 80112

USA

Mobile: 64 21 747 109

HAHN AIR INTERLINE SERVICES
388 S.P. Building, 11th Floor
Zone A Samsennai, Phayathai,
Bangkok 10400

The Kingdom of Thailand
Mobile: +66 97 091 8948

HESTON MRO

Unit 103.1 Da Vinci Business Park
2-6 Leonardo Drive

Brisbane Airport QLD 4007
AUSTRALIA

Mobile: +617 3363 0999

JACKSON SQUARE AVIATION, LLC
One Fullerton, 1 Fullerton Rd #02-01
SINGAPORE 049213

Mr. Will Van Zeventer
SVP Portfolio Development
Email: will.vanzeventer@falko.com

Mr. Kevin A. Ford
Director Business Development Asia Pacific
Email: kford@gatelesis.com

Mr. Fu Chuan Lucian Hsing
Regional Vice President APAC
Email: l.hsing@hahnair.com

Mrs. Asta Zirlyte
Acting CEO
Email: asta.zirlyte@hestonMRO.com

Jean Michel Adam
Sales & Contracts Manager
Email: jm.adam@hestonMRO.com

Aleksandras Milevicius
Sales Manager

Email: aleksandras.milevicius@hestonMRO.com

Jonas Butautis
Partner
Email: Jonas.butautis@hestonaviation.com

Colin DeSouza
Engineering Maintenance Manager
Email: colin.desouza@hestonmro.com

Mr. David Jones
Snr. Vice President Marketing
Email: djones@jsa.com
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

JET AVIATION AUSTRALIA
Hanger 149 Tom McDonald Drive
Cairns, QLD 4870

AUSTRALIA

Mobile: 61419 726 661

JSSI ASIA PACIFIC

22ND Floor, 18 on Lan Street
Central Hong Kong

Mobile: 852 9885 5015

LOFTLEIDIR ICELANDAIR

Icelandic House, 101 Reykjavik Airport
ICELAND

Phone: 354 5050 333

MACQUARIE AIR FINANCE

9 Straits View

21-07 Marina One West Tower
SINGAPORE 018937

Phone: +65 69836685

MHIRJ AERO ADVISORY SERVCES

MITSHIBISHI, 3655 Avenue des Grandes

Tourelles, Suite 110, Boisbriand
Quebec, J7H OE2

CANADA

Mobile: +34 634 35 63 66

NORDIC AVIATION CAPITAL
14 Emerald Hill Road
SINGAPORE 229296
Mobile: 659114 0914

PACIFIC TURBINE BRISBANE
PO Box 90
Pinkenba BNE QLD 4008

10

Mr. Steve Crimmis
Senior Sales Manager
Email: steve.crimmis@jetaviation.com

Mr. Shane Varney
Parts Sales Representative & Buyer
Email : svarney@jssiparts.com

Ms. Berglind Gudmundsdottir
Manager Production & Sales
Email: berglind@loftleidir.com

Mr. Edwin Tan
SVP Marketing Asia Pacific
Email: Edwin.tan@macquarie.aero

Mr. Jack Sng
Vice President Risk
Email: jack.sng@macquarie.aero

Mr. Nicolas Miras
Sales Director
Email: nicolas.miras@mhirj.com

Mr. Kumar Menon
Snr. VP Global Marketing

Email: kme@nac.dk

Mr. Wei Siong Chua
Vice President — Risk, Risk Operations

Email: cws@nac.dk

Mr. Peter Cannon
General Manager
Email: pcannon@pacificturbine.com.au
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AUSTRALIA
Phone : 617 3637 7012

Ms. Danielle Marshall
Account Manager Contracts
Email: dmarshall@pacificturbine.com.au

Ms. Alice Scott
Contracts and Sales Manager
Email: ascott@pacificturbine.com.au

Mr. Ryan Sullivan
Leasing Manager- PTB Group
Email: rsullivan@pacificturbine.com.au

33. | PAK FRESH Handling Ms. Georgia McCabe
8 Hibiscus Street, Brisbane Airport, Qld, | National Sales Manager
4008 Email : georgia@pakfresh.com.au
AUSTRALA
Mobile: 0499 018 481 Mr. John Mason
General Manager, Group Commercial
Email: john.mason@pakfresh.com.au
34. | PRATT & WHITNEY Mr. Kevin Deis
400 Main St, M/S 131-14 Customer Business Director, Asia Pacific & Oceania
East Hart Ford, CT 06108 Email: kevin.deis@prattwhitney.com
USA
Mobile: +1(860) 597-1070
35. | REGIONAL ONE Mr. Dale Sanders
6750 NE 4th Court , Miami, FL 33138 Sales, East Asia and Oceania
USA Email: dsanders@regionalone.com
Mobile: 61 41 739 4195
36. | SABENA TECHNICS SINGAPORE Mr. Frederic Dumont

3 seletar Aerospace Lane
SINGAPORE 797440
Mobile: 65 9851 9501

CEO
Email: Frederic.Dumont@sabenatechnics.com

Mr. Amaury Degos
VP Sales & Marketing
Email: amaury.degos@sabenatechnics.com

11
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37. | SITA Mr. Andrew Phillips
Level 6, 100 Arthur Street, Head of Sales AUSPAC
North Sydney, NSW 2060 Email: Andrew.phillips@sita.aero
AUSTRALIA
Mobile: +61 466 328 859
Mr. Andrew Tesoriero
Account Manager
Email: andrew.tesoriero@sita.aero
Ms. Chalice Pearce
Account Manager
Email: chalice.pearce@sita.aero
38. | SKYTEK PTYLTD Ms. Alana McKenna
Hangar 10, Tom McDonald Drive CEO
Cairns. Qld 4870 Email: Alana@skytek.com.au
AUSTRALIA
Mobile: +61 4 4821 6720
Mr. Jon Booij
Managing Director
Email: j.booij@skytek.com.au
39. | STANDARD AERO Mr. Simon Wilks
30 Industry Court, Eagle Farm Regional Sales & Service Manager
Brisbane QLD 4009 Email: simon.wilks@vectoraerospace
AUSTRALIA
Mobile: +61 438 107449
Mr. Paul Bland
Snr. Regional Sales & Servuces Manager
Email: paul.bland@standardaero.com
40. | Standard Chartered Bank Mr. Andy Beer
Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 1, Managing Director, Aviation Finance
Level 26, 8 Marina Boulevard, Email: andy.beer@sc.com
SINGAPORE 018981
Mobile: +65 9231 6343
Ms. Wenjie Tan, CFA
Director, Aviation Finance
Email: Wenjie.Tan@sc.com
41. | TRAVELPORT Ms. Sue Carter

Level 28, 680 George Street

Commercial Director Pacific Region

12
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SYD NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA
Mobile: 65 8339 0019

Email: sue.carter@travelport.com

42. | VIVA ENERGY AUSTRALIA PTY LTD Mr. Greg Atkin
Level 31, Governor Macquarie Tower Aviation Manager
1 Farrer Place, Sydney NSW 2000 Email: greg.atkin@vivaenergy.com.au
AUSTRALIA
Mobile: 61 418 362 965
Mr. Gok Sevimli
Aviation Int’| Account Manager
Email: gok.sevimli@vivaenergy.com.au
43. | WILLIS LEASE FINANCE CORP Mr. Ali Karimi
4700 Lyons Technology Address VP, Sales & Marketing - Australasia
Coconut Creek, Florida 33073 akarimi@willislease.com
USA
Mobile: + 61 (406) 284 576
44. | WORLDTICKET A/S Mr. lan Lee
Kultorvet 11, 3rd Floor Regional VP APAC Airline Distribution Products
DK-1175 Copenhagen Email: ilee@worldticket.net
DENMARK
45. | LOGIX.AERO (IRELAND) LTD Mr. Thomas Colinet

41 Market Street

Ardee, Co Louth
IRELAND

Phone: 62 813 9887 9880

Sales Director — Asia Pacific
Email: tcolinet@logix.aero

ASPA

P O Box 9817
Nadi Airport,
FUI

Mobile: 679 9929527

Mr. George Faktaufon
Secretary General
Email: georgefaktaufon@aspa.aero

Mr. Brett Gebers
ASPA Chairman & former CEO Solomon Airlines

SPECIAL GUEST PRESENTERS

IATA

Mr. Matteo Zanarini
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GPO Box 3563

Sydney NSW 2001
AUSTRALIA

Phone : 612 9249 6866

Area Manager- South West Pacific
Email: zanarinim@iata.org

NORTON WHITE

Level 4, 66 Hunter Street
Sydney, NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

Mobile: 61 412 408 118

Mr. Mark Mackrell
Partner
Email: mark.mackrell@nortonwhite.com

CAPA- Centre For Aviation

Level 4, Aurora Place

88 Phillip Street, Sydney NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

Phone: 612 9241 3200

Mr. Peter Harbison
Exec. Chairman
Email: ph@centreforaviation.com

QANTAS AIRLINES LIMITED
Wing A, Level 5, 10 Bourke Road
Mascot, NSW 2020

AUSTRALIA

Mobile: 61 418206731

Mr. Colin Arnott
Head of Group Business Resilience
Email: colinarnott@gantas.com.au

Pacific Region Infrastructure Facility
PRIF

Asian Development Bank

Level 20, 45 Clarence Street

Sydney NSW 2000

AUSTRALIA

Phone: +61 2 8270 9444

Ms. Jane Romero
Technical Assistance Officer- Consultant
Email : jromero@theprif.org

OBSERVERS

AUSTRALIA-PACIFIC

BUSINESS CONNECTIONS

PO Box 422 Wynnum QLD 4178
AUSTRALIA

Mobile: +61 412 608 195

Mr. Frank Yourn
Executive Director

Email : frank@australiapacificbusiness.org.au

APOLOGIES
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AIR MARSHALL ISLANDS

Capt. Albon Jelke, GM/CEO

AIR TAHITI NUI

Mr. Michel Monvoison

SAMOA AIRWAYS

Mr. Fauoo Fatu Tielu

MONTROSE ASIA PACIFIC LEASING

Mr. Tom Frank, Director

AIRWAYS NEW ZEALAND

Mr. Greg Tyrrell, Head of Aviation Services

AVIATION PLC

Mr. Rod Mahony, Director

AUCKLAND INT’L AIRPORT LTD

Mr. Mick Cottrell, Business Development Manager

MENTOR AVIATION SERVICES

Mr. Andrew Drysdale
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